
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

54 

48 

14 

2 

448 

22 

275 

31 

12 

3 

75 

07 

145 

46 

Name 

Cade Wolfe 

Asher Donnelly 

Cameron Marsha 

Gvanni D'Antonio 

Parker Ives 

Parker Stewart 

Bradi Beegle 

Ben Gleberman 

Lanie Thigpen 

Walker Yarnot 

Giacchino Vino-Figueroa 

Trace Rosinski 

Thomas Cole Winnicki 

Max Mokarem 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Briggs LO206 Cadet

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

7 

6 

3 

1 

Diff 

10.760 

11.799 

16.034 

17.122 

20.930 

23.057 

25.077 

35.687 

53.936 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:05.577 

14:16.337 

14:17.376 

14:21.611 

14:22.699 

14:26.507 

14:28.634 

14:30.654 

14:41.264 

14:59.513 

10:29.200 

9:10.492 

5:51.536 

2:39.224 

Best Tm 

1:08.336 

1:08.929 

1:08.338 

1:09.774 

1:09.210 

1:09.906 

1:09.189 

1:10.027 

1:11.152 

1:10.095 

1:12.973 

1:12.475 

1:21.242 

1:14.496 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/16/2023 1:10:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

10.760 

Avg. Speed 

32.782 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.336 

Best Speed 

36.877 

Best Lap by 

54 - Cade Wolfe 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Briggs Cadet 

Briggs Cadet Final 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:19:20 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:18 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

316 

92 

96 

115 

122 

02 

32 

13 

002 

31 

Name 

Jared Clarke 

J.J. ONeil 

Ryan Sukeena 

Austin Johnson 

Cameron Wheeler 

Clay Bowman 

Zach Henry 

Brock Knowles 

Thomas Magee 

Carmelo Cueto 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

4.976 

5.208 

6.327 

14.267 

22.839 

20.074 

29.367 

29.449 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:08.287 

13:13.263 

13:13.495 

13:14.614 

13:22.554 

13:31.126 

13:28.361 

13:37.654 

13:37.736 

Best Tm 

1:08.972 

1:09.441 

1:09.386 

1:08.803 

1:10.106 

1:10.825 

1:10.020 

1:10.648 

1:11.208 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
32- 1 position penalty for avoidable contact w/02 in T8 

Printed: 4/16/2023 1:25:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

4.976 

Avg. Speed 

35.165 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.803 

Best Speed 

36.626 

Best Lap by 

115 - Austin Johnson 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Briggs Junior 

Briggs Junior Final 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:37:48 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:19 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

22 

66 

117 

11 

48 

10 

01 

27 

13 

840 

2 

50 

215 

31 

4 

43 

3 

19 

116 

8 

6 

65 

24 

21 

84 

5 

327 

22 

82 

163 

45 

Name 

Luke DaCosta 

Katie Yonchuk 

Jacob Schneider 

Todd Baron 

James Overbeck 

Will Loller 

Sawyer St Clair 

George Wheeler 

Cam Burris 

Chuck Tate 

Derek Sokol 

Carter Beegle 

Gavin Myers 

Collin Jarrell 

Jacob Williams 

Ryan Casner 

Brian McCann 

Christopher McKeithan 

Jack Fulda 

Connor Watling 

Eric Cortez 

Chase St Clair 

Sam Hopwood 

Thomas Lloyd 

Dillon Latour 

Nikolas Kiefer 

Larry McCann 

Chris Kellett 

Austin Dunn 

Jovane Valdez 

Tristan Loidl 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

11 

8 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.121 

0.370 

5.899 

5.940 

7.027 

8.491 

8.820 

9.026 

11.883 

11.991 

12.626 

13.131 

13.299 

17.873 

18.324 

18.395 

14.375 

19.085 

28.924 

30.992 

31.516 

31.587 

32.057 

40.845 

42.162 

43.051 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:10.715 

14:10.836 

14:11.085 

14:16.614 

14:16.655 

14:17.742 

14:19.206 

14:19.535 

14:19.741 

14:22.598 

14:22.706 

14:23.341 

14:23.846 

14:24.014 

14:28.588 

14:29.039 

14:29.110 

14:25.090 

14:29.800 

14:39.639 

14:41.707 

14:42.231 

14:42.302 

14:42.772 

14:51.560 

14:52.877 

14:53.766 

12:11.599 

9:14.626 

5:53.406 

2:57.548 

Best Tm 

56.475 

56.527 

56.475 

56.882 

56.910 

56.963 

56.789 

56.657 

57.000 

57.178 

56.743 

56.991 

56.897 

57.156 

57.122 

56.685 

57.228 

57.026 

57.247 

58.165 

58.363 

57.786 

58.491 

57.935 

58.396 

58.843 

59.217 

1:00.953 

1:00.011 

58.302 

1:01.904 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
19- 3 position penalty for avoidable contact w/43 in T11 

Printed: 4/15/2023 1:16:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.121 

Avg. Speed 

41.471 

Best Lap Tm 

56.475 

Best Speed 

44.622 

Best Lap by 

117 - Jacob Schneider 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Briggs Senior 

Briggs Sr Final 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:26:59 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 12:02 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 

No. 

488 

Name 

Max Trammell 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Laps 

1 

Diff 

DNF 

Total Tm 

1:55.315 

Best Tm 

1:04.466 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
19- 3 position penalty for avoidable contact w/43 in T11 

Printed: 4/15/2023 1:16:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.121 

Avg. Speed 

41.471 

Best Lap Tm 

56.475 

Best Speed 

44.622 

Best Lap by 

117 - Jacob Schneider 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Briggs Senior 

Briggs Sr Final 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:26:59 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 12:02 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

117 

11 

23 

106 

98 

45 

5 

33 

Name 

Jacob Schneider 

Todd Baron 

Tim Skinner 

Jack Sukeena 

Jared Engelbrecht 

Tristan Loidl 

Nikolas Kiefer 

Brody Bloxham 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

4 

Diff 

0.890 

5.909 

6.817 

31.774 

33.682 

42.652 

DNF 

Total Tm 

15:01.471 

15:02.361 

15:07.380 

15:08.288 

15:33.245 

15:35.153 

15:44.123 

6:52.622 

Best Tm 

1:06.879 

1:07.080 

1:07.675 

1:07.907 

1:08.837 

1:07.472 

1:09.218 

1:21.203 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/16/2023 1:41:30 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.890 

Avg. Speed 

33.545 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.879 

Best Speed 

37.680 

Best Lap by 

117 - Jacob Schneider 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Briggs Heavy 

Briggs Heavy Final 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:54:18 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:20 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

840 

816 

815 

846 

818 

892 

808 

228 

19 

810 

623 

621 

721 

51 

023 

5 

905 

9 

0 

7 

805 

831 

413 

Name 

Carter McMurray 

Mason Walters 

Davin Roberts 

Wesley Gundler 

Max Weiland 

J.J. ONeil 

Forest Adams 

CJ Bowman 

Matteo Papis 

Henry Taylor 

James Newell 

Samuel Newell 

Lucas Bruncati 

Luke Powers 

Adam Wein 

Ben Gaunt 

Andrew Hammill 

Will Franklin 

Julian Pollard 

Oliver Paludo 

Isaiah Crawley 

Roman McCurdy 

Lucas Allen 

Class 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

8 

2 

Diff 

0.237 

0.458 

0.807 

1.801 

3.826 

4.037 

4.152 

6.002 

6.167 

6.241 

9.005 

11.076 

11.108 

11.273 

11.428 

15.831 

17.396 

21.536 

21.952 

21.955 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:56.864 

12:57.101 

12:57.322 

12:57.671 

12:58.665 

13:00.690 

13:00.901 

13:01.016 

13:02.866 

13:03.031 

13:03.105 

13:05.869 

13:07.940 

13:07.972 

13:08.137 

13:08.292 

13:12.695 

13:14.260 

13:18.400 

13:18.816 

13:18.819 

7:49.486 

2:44.242 

Best Tm 

50.921 

50.949 

50.913 

51.048 

51.229 

51.292 

51.307 

51.306 

51.299 

51.303 

51.317 

51.710 

51.596 

51.544 

51.531 

51.541 

52.153 

52.182 

52.490 

51.802 

51.860 

51.506 

53.315 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 1:02:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.237 

Avg. Speed 

45.413 

Best Lap Tm 

50.913 

Best Speed 

49.496 

Best Lap by 

815 - Davin Roberts 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior Final 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:07:53 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 12:01 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

DNF 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

17 

913 

941 

33 

948 

18 

929 

916 

955 

4 

932 

906 

930 

16 

937 

944 

10 

908 

242 

20 

993 

94 

22 

50 

69 

227 

308 

Name 

Dalton Hanes 

Westin Workman 

Emory Lyda 

Tyler Wettengel 

James Overbeck 

Talan Drake 

Drew James 

Hayden Jones 

Olivier Piatek 

Jacob Williams 

Seth Stowe 

Byron Daley 

Tanner Bunney 

John Balen 

Michael Leavitt 

Liam Kelly 

Will Loller 

Spencer Mast 

Joshua Davis 

Mason Cantrell 

Vance Bowersock 

Austin Scott 

Paul Montopoli 

Carter Beegle 

Nathan Martin 

George Wheeler 

Terrin Odom 

Class 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.152 

0.843 

1.019 

3.447 

3.601 

3.816 

2.371 

4.451 

4.756 

7.086 

7.668 

8.404 

8.533 

9.072 

12.955 

14.645 

17.594 

24.328 

DNF 

DNF 

24.439 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:13.444 

11:13.596 

11:14.287 

11:14.463 

11:16.891 

11:17.045 

11:17.260 

11:15.815 

11:17.895 

11:18.200 

11:20.530 

11:21.112 

11:21.848 

11:21.977 

11:22.516 

11:26.399 

11:28.089 

11:31.038 

11:37.772 

49.408 

49.965 

11:37.883 

Best Tm 

51.029 

50.744 

50.754 

50.810 

51.125 

51.060 

51.075 

51.044 

51.078 

51.142 

51.532 

51.399 

51.320 

51.511 

51.334 

51.369 

51.753 

51.937 

52.253 

52.556 

Nat/State 

Mooresville NC 

Charlotte NC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
94- 3 position penalty for passing under yellow in T8 
916- 3 position penalty for impeding on T4 exit 

Printed: 4/16/2023 1:53:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.152 

Avg. Speed 

44.904 

Best Lap Tm 

50.744 

Best Speed 

49.661 

Best Lap by 

913 - Westin Workman 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior Final1  

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:27:43 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:22 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

11 

No. 

12 

81 

2 

30 

715 

88 

21 

22 

724 

5 

6 

Name 

Bryson Scales 

Joseph Saddington 

Gvanni D'Antonio 

Maverick White 

Ryder Sutton 

Riley Dobbelaer 

Isaac Carvalho 

Parker Stewart 

Liam Sutton 

Bashi Jimenez 

Anthony Mazzuoccolo 

Class 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.622 

2.585 

3.511 

4.761 

11.937 

12.116 

15.990 

DNF 

DNF 

11.792 

Total Tm 

13:17.521 

13:18.143 

13:20.106 

13:21.032 

13:22.282 

13:29.458 

13:29.637 

13:33.511 

1:00.323 

1:00.796 

13:29.313 

Best Tm 

55.746 

55.729 

55.984 

55.748 

56.405 

56.664 

56.507 

56.485 

56.788 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
30- 5 second penalty for jumping the start 
6- 3 position penalty for blocking 
6- 3 position penalty for blocking 

Printed: 4/15/2023 1:36:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.622 

Avg. Speed 

41.077 

Best Lap Tm 

55.729 

Best Speed 

45.219 

Best Lap by 

81 - Joseph Saddington 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Micro Swift 

Micro Swift Final 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:45:09 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 12:17 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

114 

195 

48 

175 

54 

4 

99 

131 

46 

14 

36 

825 

3 

Name 

Cameron Marsha 

Ashton Woon 

Parker Ives 

Marco Sammut 

Cade Wolfe 

Bowen Greene 

Enzo DiGennaro 

Ben Gleberman 

Max Mokarem 

Braiden Church 

Holden Myers 

Gabriel Lopez Velarde 

Benjamin Bagwell 

Class 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

2 

Diff 

2.464 

2.516 

2.779 

3.109 

7.803 

18.132 

24.168 

34.383 

34.677 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:04.476 

12:06.940 

12:06.992 

12:07.255 

12:07.585 

12:12.279 

12:22.608 

12:28.644 

12:38.859 

12:39.153 

6:49.197 

2:20.675 

22.650 

Best Tm 

53.444 

53.505 

53.434 

53.473 

53.336 

53.507 

54.572 

55.009 

55.251 

55.522 

54.215 

56.052 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 12:43:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

2.464 

Avg. Speed 

45.219 

Best Lap Tm 

53.336 

Best Speed 

47.248 

Best Lap by 

54 - Cade Wolfe 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift Final 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:50:35 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 12:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

816 

740 

808 

715 

9 

718 

51 

746 

Name 

Mason Walters 

Carter McMurray 

Forest Adams 

Davin Roberts 

Will Franklin 

Max Weiland 

Luke Powers 

Wesley Gundler 

Class 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

11.919 

18.468 

20.369 

28.298 

37.610 

41.824 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:54.187 

12:06.106 

12:12.655 

12:14.556 

12:22.485 

12:31.797 

12:36.011 

Best Tm 

53.682 

54.383 

55.327 

55.590 

55.768 

55.986 

55.983 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/16/2023 1:52:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

11.919 

Avg. Speed 

42.342 

Best Lap Tm 

53.682 

Best Speed 

46.943 

Best Lap by 

816 - Mason Walters 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior Final 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:12:27 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:21 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

282 

22 

7 

16 

325 

955 

364 

384 

327 

930 

Name 

Daniel Perez 

Will Robusto 

Cade Downes 

Kristin Rheaume 

Brian Boly 

Olivier Piatek 

Nick Losito 

Sutter Gabel 

Josh Ward 

Brooke Nachtmann 

Class 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

11 

Diff 

3.901 

3.930 

10.392 

10.503 

11.892 

11.960 

12.038 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:11.151 

12:15.052 

12:15.081 

12:21.543 

12:21.654 

12:23.043 

12:23.111 

12:23.189 

11:33.200 

9:00.857 

Best Tm 

48.076 

48.235 

48.148 

48.418 

48.609 

48.547 

48.635 

48.518 

48.485 

48.226 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 1:58:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

3.901 

Avg. Speed 

51.699 

Best Lap Tm 

48.076 

Best Speed 

52.417 

Best Lap by 

282 - Daniel Perez 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior Final 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:20:33 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 01:25 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

520 

516 

07 

500 

2 

33 

324 

25 

29 

Name 

Connor Hare 

Ryan Kane 

Tommy Damian 

Hugh Templeman 

Jeff Bryant 

Garrett Peterson 

Cesar Castorena 

Chris Hamilton 

Dustin Reedy 

Class 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

4.825 

6.948 

9.549 

18.602 

23.246 

23.729 

27.564 

42.376 

Total Tm 

12:42.932 

12:47.757 

12:49.880 

12:52.481 

13:01.534 

13:06.178 

13:06.661 

13:10.496 

13:25.308 

Best Tm 

49.695 

49.718 

50.108 

50.307 

49.758 

50.580 

50.520 

50.907 

51.884 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 1:44:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

4.825 

Avg. Speed 

46.243 

Best Lap Tm 

49.695 

Best Speed 

50.709 

Best Lap by 

520 - Connor Hare 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy Final 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:04:05 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 01:09 PM 



Pos 

Kid Kart 

1 

2 

Kid Kart Briggs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

6 

9 

17 

12 

24 

Name 

Miles Brownfield 

Eli Fitzpatrick 

Riggins Barnicle 

Camden Burleson 

Landon Sandmeyer 

Ryder Myers 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Laps 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

11.797 

0.036 

25.176 

25.731 

Total Tm 

9:25.275 

9:37.072 

8:53.573 

8:53.609 

9:18.749 

9:19.304 

Best Tm 

1:01.401 

1:04.279 

52.745 

53.233 

55.466 

55.571 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/16/2023 12:33:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.036 

Avg. Speed 

37.783 

Best Lap Tm 

52.745 

Best Speed 

47.777 

Best Lap by 

9 - Riggins Barnicle 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart Final 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:42:07 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:17 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNF 

14 

No. 

54 

48 

14 

46 

275 

22 

3 

31 

12 

2 

07 

75 

145 

448 

Name 

Cade Wolfe 

Asher Donnelly 

Cameron Marsha 

Max Mokarem 

Bradi Beegle 

Parker Stewart 

Walker Yarnot 

Ben Gleberman 

Lanie Thigpen 

Gvanni D'Antonio 

Trace Rosinski 

Giacchino Vino-Figueroa 

Thomas Cole Winnicki 

Parker Ives 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

7 

13 

Diff 

0.721 

0.860 

5.825 

8.549 

10.061 

16.862 

16.958 

17.344 

41.008 

43.126 

DNF 

DNF 

8.370 

Total Tm 

13:54.028 

13:54.749 

13:54.888 

13:59.853 

14:02.577 

14:04.089 

14:10.890 

14:10.986 

14:11.372 

14:35.036 

14:37.154 

10:48.050 

8:54.164 

14:02.398 

Best Tm 

57.631 

57.523 

57.411 

57.467 

57.690 

58.412 

58.646 

58.608 

58.791 

59.433 

1:00.803 

1:01.631 

1:04.030 

57.776 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
448- 10 position penalty for avoidable contact w/2 in T4 

Printed: 4/16/2023 5:04:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.721 

Avg. Speed 

39.279 

Best Lap Tm 

57.411 

Best Speed 

43.894 

Best Lap by 

14 - Cameron Marsha 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Briggs Cadet 

Briggs Cadet Final 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:33:04 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

316 

115 

96 

92 

32 

02 

002 

13 

122 

Name 

Jared Clarke 

Austin Johnson 

Ryan Sukeena 

J.J. ONeil 

Zach Henry 

Clay Bowman 

Thomas Magee 

Brock Knowles 

Cameron Wheeler 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.115 

0.599 

0.234 

8.226 

11.852 

24.880 

31.087 

31.629 

Total Tm 

12:42.731 

12:42.846 

12:43.330 

12:42.965 

12:50.957 

12:54.583 

13:07.611 

13:13.818 

13:14.360 

Best Tm 

57.601 

57.542 

57.673 

57.606 

58.374 

58.242 

59.403 

59.630 

59.624 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
92- 1 position penalty for avoidable contact w/115 in T8 

Printed: 4/16/2023 5:06:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.115 

Avg. Speed 

42.951 

Best Lap Tm 

57.542 

Best Speed 

43.794 

Best Lap by 

115 - Austin Johnson 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Briggs Junior 

Briggs Junior Final 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:51:04 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:31 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

48 

22 

27 

19 

10 

2 

43 

4 

01 

11 

13 

66 

3 

215 

50 

116 

45 

8 

488 

21 

6 

84 

82 

163 

31 

840 

117 

22 

5 

24 

Name 

James Overbeck 

Luke DaCosta 

George Wheeler 

Christopher McKeithan 

Will Loller 

Derek Sokol 

Ryan Casner 

Jacob Williams 

Sawyer St Clair 

Todd Baron 

Cam Burris 

Katie Yonchuk 

Brian McCann 

Gavin Myers 

Carter Beegle 

Jack Fulda 

Tristan Loidl 

Connor Watling 

Max Trammell 

Thomas Lloyd 

Eric Cortez 

Dillon Latour 

Austin Dunn 

Jovane Valdez 

Collin Jarrell 

Chuck Tate 

Jacob Schneider 

Chris Kellett 

Nikolas Kiefer 

Sam Hopwood 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

7 

6 

4 

Diff 

0.064 

0.379 

0.510 

0.713 

4.153 

4.234 

4.613 

4.749 

6.063 

6.281 

6.509 

7.025 

7.302 

8.438 

9.367 

15.616 

15.735 

15.937 

21.455 

24.851 

25.321 

30.267 

44.693 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:41.226 

14:41.290 

14:41.605 

14:41.736 

14:41.939 

14:45.379 

14:45.460 

14:45.839 

14:45.975 

14:47.289 

14:47.507 

14:47.735 

14:48.251 

14:48.528 

14:49.664 

14:50.593 

14:56.842 

14:56.961 

14:57.163 

15:02.681 

15:06.077 

15:06.547 

15:11.493 

15:25.919 

8:45.329 

7:08.055 

5:12.187 

1:15.726 

Best Tm 

56.570 

56.567 

56.603 

56.597 

56.664 

56.712 

56.589 

56.574 

56.703 

56.608 

56.831 

56.701 

56.821 

56.994 

57.094 

57.182 

57.436 

57.706 

57.458 

58.202 

58.136 

58.181 

58.470 

59.527 

57.371 

57.401 

57.275 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 5:03:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.064 

Avg. Speed 

40.035 

Best Lap Tm 

56.567 

Best Speed 

44.549 

Best Lap by 

22 - Luke DaCosta 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Briggs Senior 

Briggs Sr Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:11:49 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 03:45 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

23 

11 

117 

106 

45 

98 

5 

Name 

Tim Skinner 

Todd Baron 

Jacob Schneider 

Jack Sukeena 

Tristan Loidl 

Jared Engelbrecht 

Nikolas Kiefer 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

1.007 

1.103 

1.275 

16.199 

24.297 

32.220 

Total Tm 

14:22.398 

14:23.405 

14:23.501 

14:23.673 

14:38.597 

14:46.695 

14:54.618 

Best Tm 

57.257 

57.628 

57.615 

57.617 

58.740 

59.392 

1:00.027 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/16/2023 5:07:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

1.007 

Avg. Speed 

40.909 

Best Lap Tm 

57.257 

Best Speed 

44.012 

Best Lap by 

23 - Tim Skinner 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Briggs Heavy 

Briggs Heavy Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:07:23 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:32 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

840 

836 

815 

846 

818 

810 

228 

51 

831 

721 

621 

808 

19 

27 

7 

623 

023 

5 

805 

413 

905 

0 

9 

892 

Name 

Carter McMurray 

Mason Walters 

Davin Roberts 

Wesley Gundler 

Max Weiland 

Henry Taylor 

CJ Bowman 

Luke Powers 

Roman McCurdy 

Lucas Bruncati 

Samuel Newell 

Forest Adams 

Matteo Papis 

Jared Clarke 

Oliver Paludo 

James Newell 

Adam Wein 

Ben Gaunt 

Isaiah Crawley 

Lucas Allen 

Andrew Hammill 

Julian Pollard 

Will Franklin 

J.J. ONeil 

Class 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

3 

Diff 

0.210 

0.809 

1.261 

4.899 

6.853 

6.987 

7.205 

7.511 

9.903 

10.017 

10.129 

10.906 

11.426 

12.776 

12.894 

13.955 

14.514 

16.221 

20.525 

24.800 

26.856 

27.115 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:02.933 

12:03.143 

12:03.742 

12:04.194 

12:07.832 

12:09.786 

12:09.920 

12:10.138 

12:10.444 

12:12.836 

12:12.950 

12:13.062 

12:13.839 

12:14.359 

12:15.709 

12:15.827 

12:16.888 

12:17.447 

12:19.154 

12:23.458 

12:27.733 

12:29.789 

12:30.048 

2:42.299 

Best Tm 

50.935 

50.823 

51.014 

50.849 

51.180 

51.248 

51.252 

51.240 

51.199 

51.216 

51.279 

51.346 

51.276 

51.398 

51.473 

51.170 

51.403 

51.630 

51.522 

51.847 

52.318 

52.467 

52.239 

51.538 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 4:35:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.210 

Avg. Speed 

48.801 

Best Lap Tm 

50.823 

Best Speed 

49.584 

Best Lap by 

836 - Mason Walters 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:54:25 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 03:35 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

33 

17 

941 

913 

929 

948 

955 

308 

18 

916 

20 

906 

908 

10 

930 

22 

16 

944 

993 

50 

242 

937 

932 

4 

969 

Name 

Tyler Wettengel 

Dalton Hanes 

Emory Lyda 

Westin Workman 

Drew James 

James Overbeck 

Olivier Piatek 

Terrin Odom 

Talan Drake 

Hayden Jones 

Mason Cantrell 

Byron Daley 

Spencer Mast 

Will Loller 

Tanner Bunney 

Paul Montopoli 

John Balen 

Liam Kelly 

Vance Bowersock 

Carter Beegle 

Joshua Davis 

Michael Leavitt 

Seth Stowe 

Jacob Williams 

Jake James 

Class 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.063 

0.075 

0.195 

1.861 

3.838 

4.628 

9.869 

10.525 

12.456 

10.934 

15.226 

17.610 

17.839 

18.489 

19.476 

19.577 

20.433 

21.158 

24.934 

33.636 

36.218 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:46.262 

12:46.199 

12:46.274 

12:46.394 

12:48.060 

12:50.037 

12:50.827 

12:56.068 

12:56.724 

12:58.655 

12:57.133 

13:01.425 

13:03.809 

13:04.038 

13:04.688 

13:05.675 

13:05.776 

13:06.632 

13:07.357 

13:11.133 

13:19.835 

13:22.417 

9:31.638 

6:00.893 

5:43.479 

Best Tm 

50.702 

50.752 

50.577 

50.721 

50.795 

50.908 

50.894 

51.160 

51.386 

51.068 

51.283 

51.407 

51.684 

51.614 

51.424 

51.514 

51.345 

51.498 

52.061 

51.237 

52.756 

51.437 

51.437 

50.934 

52.503 

Nat/State 

Mooresville NC 

Charlotte NC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
20- 1 position penalty for avoidable contact w/932 in T8 
17- 1 position penalty for avoidable contact w/33 in T11 

Printed: 4/16/2023 5:21:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

46.042 

Best Lap Tm 

50.577 

Best Speed 

49.825 

Best Lap by 

941 - Emory Lyda 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:40:07 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:34 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

11 

No. 

30 

12 

2 

81 

22 

5 

724 

88 

715 

21 

6 

Name 

Maverick White 

Bryson Scales 

Gvanni D'Antonio 

Joseph Saddington 

Parker Stewart 

Bashi Jimenez 

Liam Sutton 

Riley Dobbelaer 

Ryder Sutton 

Isaac Carvalho 

Anthony Mazzuoccolo 

Class 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

13 

Diff 

0.048 

1.880 

2.053 

13.776 

20.180 

25.348 

26.240 

29.804 

DNF 

14.606 

Total Tm 

12:54.048 

12:54.096 

12:55.928 

12:56.101 

13:07.824 

13:14.228 

13:19.396 

13:20.288 

13:23.852 

11:15.813 

13:08.654 

Best Tm 

55.407 

55.370 

55.484 

55.616 

56.314 

55.747 

55.568 

56.270 

56.510 

55.878 

56.044 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
6- Finish behind 21 for avoidable contact w/21 in T11 

Printed: 4/15/2023 5:25:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.048 

Avg. Speed 

42.323 

Best Lap Tm 

55.370 

Best Speed 

45.512 

Best Lap by 

12 - Bryson Scales 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Micro Swift 

Micro Swift Final 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:33:24 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 04:02 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

114 

48 

195 

3 

4 

36 

54 

99 

131 

46 

14 

825 

175 

Name 

Cameron Marsha 

Parker Ives 

Ashton Woon 

Benjamin Bagwell 

Bowen Greene 

Holden Myers 

Cade Wolfe 

Enzo DiGennaro 

Ben Gleberman 

Max Mokarem 

Braiden Church 

Gabriel Lopez Velarde 

Marco Sammut 

Class 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

2.934 

3.306 

7.764 

8.015 

12.176 

21.084 

21.357 

26.452 

28.800 

36.880 

DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 

12:43.388 

12:46.322 

12:46.694 

12:51.152 

12:51.403 

12:55.564 

13:04.472 

13:04.745 

13:09.840 

13:12.188 

13:20.268 

1:03.572 

12:55.512 

Best Tm 

53.439 

53.634 

53.724 

53.898 

53.985 

54.125 

53.782 

54.968 

55.014 

55.186 

55.762 

54.104 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
175- 5 position penalty for avoidable contact w/54 in T9 
175- DQ for failing scales 

Printed: 4/15/2023 4:26:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

2.934 

Avg. Speed 

42.914 

Best Lap Tm 

53.439 

Best Speed 

47.157 

Best Lap by 

114 - Cameron Marsha 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift Final 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:35:17 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 03:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

715 

746 

740 

718 

816 

51 

808 

9 

Name 

Davin Roberts 

Wesley Gundler 

Carter McMurray 

Max Weiland 

Mason Walters 

Luke Powers 

Forest Adams 

Will Franklin 

Class 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.073 

0.109 

6.118 

6.181 

8.110 

0.230 

18.063 

Total Tm 

12:26.293 

12:26.366 

12:26.402 

12:32.411 

12:32.474 

12:34.403 

12:26.523 

12:44.356 

Best Tm 

49.229 

49.467 

49.119 

50.046 

49.234 

50.161 

49.658 

50.860 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
808- 3 position penalty for avoidable contact w/746 in T6 

Printed: 4/16/2023 5:21:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.073 

Avg. Speed 

47.274 

Best Lap Tm 

49.119 

Best Speed 

51.304 

Best Lap by 

740 - Carter McMurray 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:24:28 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:33 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

22 

7 

930 

384 

364 

327 

325 

282 

Name 

Will Robusto 

Cade Downes 

Brooke Nachtmann 

Sutter Gabel 

Nick Losito 

Josh Ward 

Brian Boly 

Daniel Perez 

Class 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

1.774 

1.883 

2.672 

3.715 

8.274 

10.620 

0.195 

Total Tm 

11:06.067 

11:06.176 

11:06.965 

11:08.008 

11:12.567 

11:14.913 

11:04.293 

11:04.488 

Best Tm 

48.159 

48.137 

48.216 

48.348 

48.674 

48.705 

48.049 

48.095 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 7:33:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

1.883 

Avg. Speed 

49.184 

Best Lap Tm 

48.049 

Best Speed 

52.446 

Best Lap by 

325 - Brian Boly 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior Final 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:11:04 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 05:10 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

520 

516 

07 

2 

500 

25 

33 

324 

29 

Name 

Connor Hare 

Ryan Kane 

Tommy Damian 

Jeff Bryant 

Hugh Templeman 

Chris Hamilton 

Garrett Peterson 

Cesar Castorena 

Dustin Reedy 

Class 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.633 

6.854 

7.314 

7.738 

11.268 

13.770 

14.085 

28.168 

Total Tm 

12:50.168 

12:50.801 

12:57.022 

12:57.482 

12:57.906 

13:01.436 

13:03.938 

13:04.253 

13:18.336 

Best Tm 

49.593 

49.900 

50.426 

50.007 

49.903 

50.558 

50.577 

50.401 

51.684 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 5:32:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.633 

Avg. Speed 

45.808 

Best Lap Tm 

49.593 

Best Speed 

50.814 

Best Lap by 

520 - Connor Hare 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy Final 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:55:15 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 04:54 PM 



Pos 

Kid Kart 

1 

2 

Kid Kart Briggs 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

99 

6 

9 

17 

24 

Name 

Miles Brownfield 

Eli Fitzpatrick 

Riggins Barnicle 

Camden Burleson 

Ryder Myers 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Kid Kart Briggs 

Laps 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

5.458 

0.734 

18.569 

Total Tm 

8:54.965 

9:00.423 

8:46.017 

8:46.751 

9:04.586 

Best Tm 

1:00.349 

1:01.915 

53.389 

53.242 

54.836 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/16/2023 4:06:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GoPro Motorplex  

Margin of Victory 

0.734 

Avg. Speed 

38.326 

Best Lap Tm 

53.242 

Best Speed 

47.331 

Best Lap by 

17 - Camden Burleson 

Karting Challenge Rd 5&6 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart Final 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:19:15 

GoPro Motorplex 0.700 miles 

4/15/2023 08:29 PM 




